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Lithuanian national skiing championship
WOMEN Team sprint (F)

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1383 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 8,298 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5
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Rank Bib Team Nation Code Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMEN  

1 3 Ignalinos KSC LTU 3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 3:46.4 (1) 3:46.4 (1) 23:35.5

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 3:42.4 (2) 7:28.8 (1)

3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 3:56.3 (1) 11:25.1 (1)

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 3:52.5 (2) 15:17.6 (1)

3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 4:03.3 (1) 19:20.9 (1)

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 4:14.6 (2) 23:35.5 (1)

2 1 Ignalinos KSC-S/k Sėkmės trase LTU 3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:21.1 (4) 4:21.1 (4) 24:53.6 1:18.1

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:25.7 (1) 7:46.8 (2)

3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:51.7 (5) 12:38.5 (4)

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:39.0 (1) 16:17.5 (3)

3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:54.5 (5) 21:12.0 (3)

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:41.6 (1) 24:53.6 (2)

3 4 VMSC LTU 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:01.6 (2) 4:01.6 (2) 25:05.3 1:29.8

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 3:53.4 (4) 7:55.0 (3)

3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:06.0 (2) 12:01.0 (2)

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 4:15.7 (3) 16:16.7 (2)

3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:21.1 (2) 20:37.8 (2)

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 4:27.5 (3) 25:05.3 (3)

4 2 Utenos DSC 1 LTU 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:09.1 (3) 4:09.1 (3) 26:22.9 2:47.4

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 3:46.2 (3) 7:55.3 (4)

3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:27.6 (3) 12:22.9 (3)

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 4:37.8 (4) 17:00.7 (4)

3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:39.8 (3) 21:40.5 (4)

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 4:42.4 (4) 26:22.9 (4)

5 5 Utenos DSC 2 LTU 3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:22.9 (5) 4:22.9 (5) 27:36.4 4:00.9

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:13.7 (5) 8:36.6 (5)

3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:41.7 (4) 13:18.3 (5)

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:38.8 (5) 17:57.1 (5)

3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:47.7 (4) 22:44.8 (5)

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:51.6 (5) 27:36.4 (5)

T.D. ASSISTENT


